Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App. N.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

M2030

M1591

M1586

M5268

M1670

M3476

M1931

M1975

M3636

M3791

M1560

M1665

M2116

M3767

M1682

M1648

M3108

M3690

Student Name

ZANE JOSEPH SAMMUT

BENJAMIN BARTOLO

OWEN BARTOLO

NOAH SCHEMBRI JONES

ZAK GALEA

GIANLUCA DEBONO

LUIGI DEBATTISTA

YAN CACHIA MALLIA

LIAM JOHN GASKELL

JAMIE FELICE

ANDREA AGIUS COSBY

ZELENIO ZARB

AMON VELLA

KAYDEN BRINCAT

MIKAEL PISANI

SAMUEL GALEA

DENZYL MICALLEF

ALESSANDRO DI PRIMA

School Chosen

Reason

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST. ALBERT THE GREAT COLLEGE
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name School Chosen Reason
18 M4636 LIAM JOHN LAUS MEDATI ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

19 M6080 MIKAEL SCHIAVONE ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

20 M5437  WILLIAM HIPPERSON STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

21 M5555 LIAM CUSCHIERI ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

21 M5563 ZACH CUSCHIERI ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

22 M1781 NOAH MIFSUD ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

23 M1634 ISAAC CAMILLERI ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

24 M3185 LUKE MICALLEF ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

25 M1562 MATTIA SCHEMBRI ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

26 M1681 MASON FARRUGIA ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

27 M1638 DANILO THOMAS ZAMMIT ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

28 M1862 XANDRU TANTI ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

29 M4766 EREN KARAGOZ ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

30 M1874 ETHAN NEWBOULD ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

31 M1488 AVEN VASSALLO TANTI ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL SIBLING 1C
32 M1893 MASON BARUN ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

33 M5395 MANUEL GRIMA ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

34 M1707 LIAM FENECH ST. DOMENICO SAVIO
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

51

M1489

M1521

M3614

M1742

M1744

M3176

M2203

M5260

M1851

M5114

M6096

M1690

M2025

M3655

M5231

M6009

M1416

M1418

BEN FARRUGIA

GABRIEL SCERRI

DANILO MASSA

CODEY GALEA

TIMOTHY BUHAGIAR

JAKE DECELIS

LUIGI VELLA

KEERAN MIFSUD

MATHIAS ZARB

YIANNIS COSTAS CASSAR

XYRON ZAMMIT

CARL FENECH

ANDREW CATANIA

JAVIER CUTAJAR

MASON VELLA

ABRAHAM JUDE LAURENTI ENGERER

ALEKSANDER GRECH

VLADIMIR GRECH

School Chosen

ST.

ST.

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

DOMENICO SAVIO

ELIAS COLLEGE

DOMENICO SAVIO

DOMENICO SAVIO

DOMENICO SAVIO

DOMENICO SAVIO

MICHAEL SCHOOL

DOMENICO SAVIO

MICHAEL SCHOOL

DOMENICO SAVIO

DOMENICO SAVIO

DOMENICO SAVIO

MICHAEL SCHOOL

DOMENICO SAVIO

MICHAEL SCHOOL

MICHAEL SCHOOL

Reason
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name

52 M5017 JAMIE CESARE

53 M™M5208 JEROME FENECH

54 M3255 ANDREAS MIFSUD

55 M2017 XAVIER ATTARD

56 M2183 JAKE AGIUS

57 M1733 ETHAN GRECH

58 M1837 ALEX AVELLINO

59 M1483 KIERAN JOE SCIBERRAS

60 M2005 JEROME XAVIER MUSCAT
61 M4301 KEITH JAMES BORG

62 M4553 ANDREW ELLUL

63 M1642 ALESSANDRO NICOLOSI

64 M1592 AIDAN MICALLEF

65 M1448 MATTHIAS BRINCAT

66 M5454 BENTLEY RON PISANI

67 M5920 LUKE ANDREW MICALLEF
68 M1457 ISAAC CASSAR

69 M1426 JEAN SATARIANO

School Chosen Reason

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name School Chosen Reason
70 M1572 GABRIEL SCHEMBRI ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

71 M4206 LUCA HILI ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA
72 M3961 MARLEY PORTELLI ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA
73 M5016 MATTHIAS PISANI ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

74 M4893 NICHOLAS GRAVINA DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

75 M1557 ZDENJIK DESIRA ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

76 M1545 ETHAN DOWNHAM ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA
77 M1729 LIAM AVALLONE STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

78 M1465 ZACK XUEREB ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

79 M1704 KYRONE ZAMMIT ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

80 M1974 LUCAS GALEA ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

81 M5912 BENJAMIN LUKE GILL ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA
82 M1664 LUKE GRECH ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

83 M1590 THOMAS CARUANA ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

84 M2130 ADRIAN DAVIS ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

85 M2078 BEN CAMILLERI ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

86 M5856 JAYDEN CURMI STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

87 M5051 JACK CAUCHI ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name

88 M1777 ELAI FAVA

89 M5469 ZACK SALIBA

90 M5747 LOAI EBEID

91 M3912 SIMAO BONNICI

92 M4120 ALEX XUEREB

93 M1009 JAKE TANTI NEWSTEAD
94 M5159 ISAAC AXIAQ

95 M1435 ETHAN FARRUGIA

96 M4002 MASON ZERAFA

97 M1580 ASHTON BORG

98 M2126 ZACK AZZOPARDI

99 Mb5317 DEYAN FELICE

100 M5331 GABRIEL MUSCAT

101 M5322 TEO JAVIER SCHEMBRI
102 M1842 FRANCESCO CATANIA
103 M5358 RAYNER AZZOPARDI CALLEJA
104 M1530 JACK MANICOLO

105 M5917 ROBERT MICALLEF WIECH

School Chosen Reason

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. ALBERT THE GREAT COLLEGE

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name

106 M1940 LUKE RIZZO

107 M5456 JOSEPH CARUANA

108 M1584 COLE AQUILINA

109 M3203 AIDEN GRECH

110 M1705 JACOB STIVALA

111 M3861 ISAAC AQUILNA

112 M4535 BERNARD VELLA

113 M1471 CRISTIAN BEZZINA

114 M1430 GIANNI FARRUGIA

115 M1706 ELIAS CALLEJA PACE
116 M3757 JAKE KYLE ATTARD

117 M1452 LUCA MICALLEF

118 M4191 LUCA SCICLUNA BARTOLI
119 M1885 MATTIAS GATT

120 M1737 ROJELIO MICALLEF

121 M1567 AIDEN MALLIA

122 M3677 SEBASTIAN PECORELLA
124 M4692 THOMAS ATTARD

School Chosen Reason

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name

125 M1915 MATTEO CIAPPARA

126 M2111 ADAM GRECH

127 M1948 BEPPE MICALLEF

128 M2153 JAKE MICALLEF ABER

129 M1552 JAKE MAGRO DINGLI

130 M1996 KAYDEN FENECH SEGUNA
131 M3615 NOAH SLACK

132 M1764 DEJAN CARUANA MICALLEF
133 M1798 LIAM BONNICI

134 M5711 MATTHEW MICALLEF GARRETT
135 M3604 GIUSEPPE CAMILLERI

136 M5481 KEEYAN BALDACCHINO
137 M1650 FRANCESCO ZAMMIT

138 M1850 MATTHEW SCIRIHA

139 M2052 FRANCESCO ELLUL

140 M5486 NEIL AZZOPARDI

141 M1675 MIKAEL VIACAVA

142 M6006 MATTEO BARTOLO

School Chosen Reason

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

NONE

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

NONE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. MICHAEL SCHOOL

ST. DOMENICO SAVIO

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija

30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name

143 M3747 NICO ALEXANDER VELLA
144 M1429 KYLAN CACHIA

145 M5201 BORAN LIU

146 M1760 SVEN JOSEPH BALDACCHINO
147 M4716 KAYDEN AGIUS

148 M4375 ADAM CAMILLERI

149 M3742 ELSTON GHIGO

150 M2065 ANDREW BUGEJA

151 M1669 JACK GRECH

152 M1402 TYLER JACK BUGEJA

153 M1513 ZACKAI ZAMMIT

154 M1577 ALESSIO PACE

155 M2031 LUKE DE BONO

156 M4750 MASON SCHEMBRI FRENDO
157 M5257 JACOB KWIATKOWSKI

158 M2186 RAUL GATT

159 M3503 MIKHAIL MizZI

160 M5416 DAILEN BARBARA

School Chosen

Reason

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan

FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name

161 M1752 SAMWEL CACHIA

162 M1676 ZACK BUGEJA

164 M2061 JEAN-LOUIS MERCIECA
165 M1635 ANDREY GAUCI KOLTSOV
166 M1515 EDUARD SIMON DARMANIN
167 M5092 GIUSEPPE DEMICOLI

168 M5891 ETHAN HARRY COYNE

169 M1593 LUCAS SCICLUNA

170 M4236 LUCA PORTELLI

171 M2125 PAUL CHARLES MUSU EOMOIS
172 M4562 KARL MICHAEL BORG

172 M4559 MARK LUCAS BORG

173 M4511 XAVIER PISANI GALEA

174 M5345 JACOB GATT

175 M2185 ADAM MIFSUD

176 M3099 LUCA GRECH

177 M1450 JULIAN SALIBA

178 M1443 LUCA DEMICOLI SEYCHELL

School Chosen Reason

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

NONE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE BKARA

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

NONE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

ST. ELIAS COLLEGE
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Segretarjat Edukazzjoni Nisranija
30, Binja Josmar, Triq Idmejda, Balzan
FORM 1 BOYS REGISTRATION OF SCHOOL LIST

REASON = Some applicants did not choose a school when it was their turn according to the
Choice of School rank. They kept the school they had enrolled in according to the criteria
indicated under Reason.

Rank App.N. Student Name School Chosen Reason

179 M1412 HAYDEN JOHN XUEREB MICALLEF ST. ELIAS COLLEGE
180 M4298 MATTHIAS BORG ST. ELIAS COLLEGE

181 M1773 AIDEN PACE ST. ELIAS COLLEGE
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